

"Sherburne County's First 5-Member Township Board" PO Box 75, Big Lake, Minnesota 55309 Phone (763) 263-8111 - Fax (763) 263-3660

SPECIAL ASSESSMENT SEARCH REQUEST FORM

Requested by:	 	
Date Received:		
Owner's Name(s):	 	
Property Address:	 	
Legal Description:	 	
P.I.D. #:		

This is to certify that an examination of the records of the Town of Big Lake, Sherburne County, Minnesota, shows the described tract of land has the following improvements, special assessments and balances due for which have been levied by said Town.

Certified/Levied Improvement	Certified to Current Year	Balance Due
Deferred Assessments:		
Pending Special Assessments:		
Any Water, Sewer or Refuse Bill?	Yes No Amount	
Dated this day of		
(Signature)	(Title)	
Amount Paid: \$	Date Processed:	
*NOTE: Remit with \$5.00 Check a Town of Big La PO Box 75 Big Lake, MN S		pe to:
- 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6		